
ZG76.2 Oxford Gravel
At TurnGo On
0 1.4 Begin Ride
1.4 L 2.7 Uzzle Rd
4.1 R 2 Moriah Rd
6.1 L 2.2 George Sherman Rd
8.2 R 4.6 Hobgood Rd
12.8 L 1 Old Roxboro Rd
13.8 R 3.2 Lester McFarland Rd
17 R 0.9 Knott Rd
17.9 R >.1 Jd Denny Rd
17.9 R 1.7 Walnut Grove Rd
19.6 L 3 Noel Tuck Rd
22.7 S 3.5 Aaron Creek Church Rd
26.1 L 2.3 Aaron Creek Church Rd

turns slightly left and 
becomes Smart 
Rd

28.5 L 0.2 Grassy Creek Virgilina
Rd

28.6 S 1 Wolf Pit Rd
29.6 R 1 VA-49 N
30.6 R 0.3 State Rte 824
30.9 R 0.4 Wolf Pit Rd
31.4 L 2.7 Grassy Creek Virgilina

Rd
34.1 R 0.8 Turn right
34.8 R 2.6 Rueben Hart Rd
37.5 L 1.1 Oak Hl Rd
38.6 L 2.3 Conway Elliott Rd
40.8 L 1.2 Cornwall Rd
42 L 1.9 James Winston Rd
44 R >.1 Rueben Hart Rd
44.1 L 0.3 Walter Hite Rd
44.4 L 2.6 Lonnie Harris Rd
47 L 0.1 Amis Chapel Rd
47.1 L 0.3 NC-96 S
47.4 R 2.6 Joe Currin Rd
50 S 1.6 Bennie Blackwell Rd
51.6 L 2.3 Henry Huff Rd
54 R 0.5 NC-96 S
54.4 R 2.1 Goshen Rd
56.5 L 2.9 Turn left to stay on

Goshen Rd
59.4 R 1.3 Baxter Huff Rd
60.7 L 1.7 Lester McFarland Rd
62.4 L 1 Old Roxboro Rd
63.4 R 4.6 Hobgood Rd
68 L 2.2 George Sherman Rd
70.1 R 2 Moriah Rd
72.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Uzzle Rd
72.1 R 2.7 Uzzle Rd
74.8 R 1.4 Bethany Church Rd

End of Ride
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